
First Thunderbird TAC Meeting Sign-in Sheet Thursday, September 22, 2011

Name Title Organization Phone # Email

Ed Dihrberg Permitting Group Manager DEQ 702-8184 edward.dihrberg@deq.ok.gov

Andrew Fang PE DEQ 702-8195 andrew.fang@deq.ok.gov

Mark Derichsweiler Section Manager DEQ 702-8188 mark.derichsweiler@deq.ok.gov

Paul Koenig Secton Manager OWRB 530-8920 PDKOENIG@owrb.ok.gov

Steven Cadenhead EPS OWRB 530-8959 sccadenhead@owrb.ok.gov

Cody McCrackin US BOR 470-4824 cmmcrackin@usbr.gov

Steve Eddy City Manager City of Moore 793-5200 seddy@cityofmoore.com

Satish Dasharathy Principal Engr. Eagle Consultants, Inc. (Moore) 844-3900 satish@eagleconsultants.com

Judith Wilkins Environmental Projects Coordinator OCC 522-4732 judith.wilkins@conservation.ok.gov

Greg Kloxin Assistant Director, WQ OCC 522-4737 greg.kloxin@conservation.ok.gov

Billy Harless Director, Community Development City of Midwest City 739-1228 bharless@midwestcityok.org

William Janacek Director, Environmental Services City of Midwest City 739-1062 wjanacek@midwestcityok.org

Ryamond Melton Storm Water Quality Supervisor City of OKC 297-2179 raymond.melton@okc.gov

Derek Johnson

Section Head, Storm Water Quality 

Management City of OKC 297-1517 derek.johnson@okc.gov

Ken Komiske Director of Utilities City of Norman 366-5494 ken.komiske@normanok.gov

Bob Hanger Storm Water  Engineer City of Norman 366-5455 bob.hanger@normanok.gov

Russ Dutnell PhD student - Owner OU - Riverman Engineering 620-2004 rdutnell@ou.edu


